) FAST GLOBAL PROFIT

www.fastglobalprofit.live

(%ﬁ:\— T TIJ w




2. ABOUTUS

As we know, many compensation plans are deployed
by companies all over the world to run their MLM
business. In its most pure form, multi-level marketing
is a simple business. It entails selling goods or services
through a distribution network and recruiting people

to your network. The more people that join you, the

money you earn.

more powerful your network becomes, and the more ™
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What is cryptocurrency

Cryptocurrencies are digital tokens. They are a type of digital
currency that allows people to make payments directly to each
other through an online system. Cryptocurrencies have no
legislated or intrinsic value; they are simply worth what people are
willing to pay for them in the market. Cryptocurrency, or crypto,
is virtual or digital assets purchased with real money (S, £) traded

on blockchain technology. It does not have all the values of real or

fiat currencies. Cryptocurrencies, like Bitcoin and Ethereum, are

different from stocks and real money.
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What is crypto Trading?

12358 ©

Crypto trading refers to the act of buying and selling
cryptocurrencies on a digital exchange, aiming to profit by
capitalizing on price fluctuations in the market by purchasing a
cryptocurrency at a lower price and selling it at a higher price
when its value increases; essentially, it's like trading stocks but

with digital currencies instead.
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il Types of Income
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Direct Referral Earning

Global Single Leg Income

Sponsor Earning

Salary Income
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2
3
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GLOBAL SINGLE LEG INCOME

50
150
350
800

1500
2000
2500
3500
4500

+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
10

1 Days x $5 = $5
2 Days x $5 =510
3 Days x $5 =$15
4 Days x $2= $20
10 Days x $5 = $50
40 Days x $50 = $2000
40 Days x $100 = $S4000
50 Days x $120 = $6000
50 Days x $200= $10000
60 Days x $250 = $15000
$37100
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% . SALARY INCOME

Direct Daily Salary

- 10 150 S20 30
Direct Team DET\AY-1E]RY Days
Q‘\ 25 600 S20 60

25

Team Count First Leg 50% Second Leg 25% Third Leg 25%

Direct Team Daily Salary Days

50 1500 S50 365

www.fastglobalprofit.live



m‘*’“%{m Terms and Conditions

v

NN RN

Daily Payout

Singel Leg Capping Applicable

Min Withdrawal 55

Deposit / Withdrawal in USDT.BEP20
Admin Charge 10%

Sunday No Withdrawal
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